
            

December 2017 

 

PADIHAM GREEN CHURCH of ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2018/2019 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2018   

 

Re-opens   Tuesday 04 September 2018 

Closes     Friday 19 October 2018    

  

Half Term Holiday  Monday 22 to Friday 26 October 2018 (inclusive) 

 

Re-opens   Monday 29 October 2018    

Closes    Thursday 20 December 2018   

 

Christmas Holiday   Friday 21 December 2018 to Monday 07 January 2019   

   

SPRING TERM 2019  

 

Re-opens   Tuesday 08 January 2019  

Closes    Friday 15 February 2019    

 

Half Term Holiday  Monday 18 to Friday 22 February 2019 (inclusive) 

 

Re-opens   Monday 25 February 2019    

Closes    Friday 05 April 2019 

 

Easter Holiday  Monday 08 April to Monday 22 April 2019            

 

SUMMER TERM 2019 

 

Re-opens   Tuesday 23 April 2019 

May Day Closure  Monday 06 May 2019 

Closes    Friday 24 May 2019     

 

Half Term Holiday  Monday 27 to Friday 31 May 2019 (inclusive) 

 

Re-opens   Monday 03 June 2019    

Closes    Friday 19 July 2019 

 

Summer Holiday          

 

 


